
Richard Nixon Presidential Library
Contested Materials Collection
Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date Document Type Document DescriptionNo Date Subject

54 49 5/8/1972 Memo From Hullin to Shumway  RE Standard 
speeches.  1 pg.

White House Staff

Wednesday, February 04, 2015 Page 1 of 1



Presidential Materials Review Board 

Review on Contested Documents 

Collection: WHSF:WHCF:Subject Files 
Box Number: 6 

Folder: 	 Ex. FG 6-11-1/Ehrlichman, John D. 1/1/72 - [4/10/72 
5/9/72] [3 of 8] 

Document Disposition 

250 Retain Open 

251 Retain Open 

252 Retain Open 

253 Retain Open 

254 Retain Open 

255 Retain Open 

256 Retain Open 

257 Retain Open 

258 Retain Open 

259 Retain Open 

260 Retain Open 

261 Retain Open 

262 Retain Open 

263 Retain Open 

264 Retain Open 

265 Retain Open 

266 Retain Open 

267 Retain Open 

268 Retain Open 

269 Retain Open 

270 Retain Open 

271 Retain Open 

272 Retain Open 



Collection: 

Box Number: 


273 

274 

275 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

Presidential Materials Review Board 

Review on Contested Documents 

WHSF:WHCF:Subject Files 
6 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Return 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Retain 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 



I 

,/ '" 

~{ay 8, 197Z 

Recently J eM l'ecehl"7!d a notebook from you filled 'l.vith 
standard snecches use in th,:;) campaign. It would be I 
most helr;fu.l t.? usia know to whom this notebook was 
distributed. f 

I, 

f 
Could Y0\111osr:.dbly io'!'ward a list of tbose to whom you [ 
send this lY.';.ate:.' 1. 

Many 

Tod R. Hullin 
I:.:xeeutive l\ g I'! hi t;;:,.nt to 
Jo1~ D. 

bee: Peter Michel 

http:t;;:,.nt

	54-49-Subject Categories Ex Fg 6-11-1; Ehrilchman, John 1-1-72 to 4-10-72 to 5-9-72 (3 of 8)a
	54-49-Subject Categories Ex Fg 6-11-1; Ehrilchman, John 1-1-72 to 4-10-72 to 5-9-72 (3 of 8)

