Richard Nixon Presidential Library Contested Materials Collection Folder List

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	No Date	Subject	Document Type	Document Description
54	49	5/8/1972		White House Staff	Memo	From Hullin to Shumway RE Standard speeches. 1 pg.

Wednesday, February 04, 2015 Page 1 of 1

Presidential Materials Review Board

Review on Contested Documents

Collection: WHSF:WHCF:Subject Files

Box Number: 6

Ex. FG 6-11-1/Ehrlichman, John D. 1/1/72 - [4/10/72 - 5/9/72] [3 of 8] Folder:

Document	Disposit	<u>ion</u>
250	Retain	Open
251	Retain	Open
252	Retain	Open
253	Retain	Open
254	Retain	Open
255	Retain	Open
256	Retain	Open
257	Retain	Open
258	Retain	Open
259	Retain	Open
260	Retain	Open
261	Retain	Open
262	Retain	Open
263	Retain	Open
264	Retain	Open
265	Retain	Open
266	Retain	Open
267	Retain	Open
268	Retain	Open
269	Retain	Open
270	Retain	Open
271	Retain	Open
272	Retain	Open

Presidential Materials Review Board

Review on Contested Documents

Collection: Box Number:	WHSF:WHCF:S	Subject Files
273	Retain	Open
274	Retain	Open
275	Retain	Open
276	Retain	Open
277	Retain	Open
278	Retain	Open
279	Retain	Open
280	Retain	Open
281	Retain	Open
282	Retain	Open
283	Retain	Open
284	Retain	Open
285	Retain	Open
286	Return	Private/Political Mono Halling to Shamul 5/8/72
287	Retain	Open
288	Retain	Open
289	Retain	Open
290	Retain	Open
291	Retain	Open
292	Retain	Open
293	Retain	Open

FEG-11-1/EHRLICHMAN, JOHN D.

PR. 10

May 8, 1972

MEMORIANDUM FOR

VAN SHUMWAY

Recently John received a notebook from you filled with standard speeches for use in the campaign. It would be most helpful to us to know to whom this notebook was distributed.

Could you possibly forward a list of those to whom you send this material.

Many thanks.

Tod R. Hullin Executive Assistant to John D. Ehrlichman

bcc: Peter Michel